
Navis.Net - Result List

22.06.2005 17:23:11

Event: Kieler Woche 2005; Class: 420; Status: preliminary results

420

Sailing-No. Skipper ClubPos. Points   1   |   2   |   3   |   4   |   5   |   6/ Crew

Farokh Tarapore (1960) (7.00) | 3.00 | 1.00 | 6.00 | 1.00 | 1.00ISC 1 IND 51356 12.00
Vikas Kapila (ISC) (1987)

Jenna Wolf (1987) 5.00 | 1.00 | (6.00) | 2.00 | 2.00 | 4.00BYC 2 GER 50911 14.00
Teresa Hemmeter (BYC) (1989)

Hannah Mills (1988) 1.00 | 1.00 | 6.00 | 5.00 | 3.00 | (6.00)Corus 3 GBR 51974 16.00
Peggy Webster (Oxford) (1988)

Alison Martin (1985) 6.00 | 2.00 | 2.00 | (6.00) | 5.00 | 2.00BSC 4 GBR 51164 17.00
Ian Dobson (BSC) (1986)

Claire Bossard (1988) 5.00 | 3.00 | (8.00) | 3.00 | 7.00 | 1.00UNPQIT 5 FRA 51959 19.00
Marie Lumeau (UNPQIT) (1987)

Wee Chin Teo (1987) 20% | (BFD) | 1.00 | 1.00 | 3.00 | 4.00SSC 6 SIN 50384 20.00
Terence Koh (SSC) (1987)

Guillou antoine (1988) 2.00 | 8.00 | (13.00) | 4.00 | 5.00 | 3.00USAM 7 FRA 52034 22.00
Guillarm Vincent (USAM) (1987)

Sanjeev Chouhan (1987) (31.00) | 3.00 | 1.00 | 5.00 | 1.00 | 13.00IYC 8 IND 51355 23.00
Rajesh Dhulaji (IYC) (1988)

Moriceau Simon (1987) 8.00 | 11.00 | 4.00 | 1.00 | (DNC) | 2.00S.R.B 9 FRA 52033 26.00
Cou Mathieu (S.R.B) (1987)

Thomas Mallindine (1987) 11.00 | (12.00) | 2.00 | 2.00 | 4.00 | 8.00Corus 10 GBR 51975 27.00
James Clark (Corus ) (1987)

Fynn Sterritt (1988) (21.00) | 13.00 | 5.00 | 3.00 | 4.00 | 2.00ELYC 11 GBR 51988 27.00
Matthew Day (ELYC) (1987)

Nico Köhler (1987) 10.00 | 4.00 | 2.00 | 12.00 | (19.00) | 3.00HYC 12 GER 51361 31.00
Jannik Fritz (HYC) (1990)

Ondrej Bobek (1987) 20% | 2.00 | 10.00 | 4.00 | (13.00) | 5.00YCBO 13 CZE 50441 33.00
Pavel Bobek (YCBO) (1989)

Melcolm Huang (1988) (DSQ) | 9.00 | 7.00 | 11.00 | 2.00 | 5.00SSC 14 SIN 49994 34.00
Pei Quan Chung (SSC) (1988)

Joanne MacDonald (1986) 9.00 | 7.00 | 3.00 | (22.00) | 7.00 | 8.00RNCYC 15 GBR 51738 34.00
Laurie Marsden (HSC) (1987)

Maximilian Weiss (1988) 2.00 | 5.00 | 9.00 | 9.00 | 13.00 | (15.00)DTYC 16 GER 51412 38.00
Caroline Weiss (DTYC) (1990)

Richard Mason (1988) 6.00 | (19.00) | 13.00 | 10.00 | 6.00 | 6.00Lym 17 GBR 52151 41.00
Daniel Schieber (BURGH) (1988)

Lennart Scheufler (1988) 3.00 | (24.00) | 14.00 | 1.00 | 21.00 | 3.00SKBUe 18 GER 50507 42.00
Henning Scheufler (SKBUe) (1986)

Julius Trippolt (1988) 7.00 | (23.00) | 5.00 | 20.00 | 9.00 | 1.00YCB 19 AUT 51793 42.00
Oliver Thaler (YCH) (1987)

Daniel Zepuntke (1990) 6.00 | 2.00 | 15.00 | 11.00 | (DNC) | 9.00VSaW 20 GER 51178 43.00
Leon Bischoff-Everdin (VSaW) (1990)

Julian Hipp (1987) 1.00 | 23.00 | 4.00 | 9.00 | 8.00 | (25.00)SKBUe 21 GER 51868 45.00
Florian Tang (DYC) (1986)

Ben Ainsworth (1986) 12.00 | 15.00 | 9.00 | 3.00 | 7.00 | (17.00)RYA 22 GBR 52207 46.00
Maia Walsh (RYA) (1985)
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Robin Zinkmann (1985) 11.00 | 10.00 | (15.00) | 8.00 | 8.00 | 9.00SCE 23 GER 50904 46.00
Stephan Heinze (SCE) (1987)

Arne Jacob (1988) 4.00 | (28.00) | 21.00 | 4.00 | 14.00 | 5.00HiSC 24 GER 52064 48.00
Lukas Blickensdorf (HiSC) (1987)

Sarah Tan (1989) 20% | 5.00 | 4.00 | (25.00) | 6.00 | 12.00SSC 25 SIN 50912 50.00
Tze Ting Lim (SSC) (1989)

Dawn Liu (1987) 3.00 | 22.00 | 14.00 | 10.00 | 2.00 | (22.00)SSC 26 SIN 50382 51.00
Siobhan Tam (SSC) (1987)

Sophie Weguelin (1989) 20% | 12.00 | 8.00 | 5.00 | 13.00 | (16.00)RLymYC 27 GBR 51369 52.00
Katrina Hughes (CO) (1989)

Wolfgang Panuschka (1990) (21.00) | 4.00 | 18.00 | 10.00 | 8.00 | 13.00SKBUe 28 GER 51735 53.00
Mathias Weidenbach (SKBUe) (1989)

MArtina Koutna (1986) (19.00) | 5.00 | 11.00 | 11.00 | 11.00 | 18.00YCBB 29 CZE 50780 56.00
Michaela Preibischova (YCBB) (1987)

Denny  Naujock (1989) (40.00) | 17.00 | 13.00 | 2.00 | 4.00 | 21.00W.S.V. 30 GER 51595 57.00
Philipp Zepuntke (W.S.V.) (1989)

Friederike Schollmayer (1989) 7.00 | 11.00 | 3.00 | 15.00 | (DNC) | 22.00DSCU 31 GER 51155 58.00
Hannah Schwich (KLSC) (1989)

Katell POIRON (1989) 16.00 | (21.00) | 17.00 | 12.00 | 3.00 | 11.0029010 32 FRA 50237 59.00
Cassandre BLANDIN (44009) (1990)

Alexander Goltz (1989) (20%) | 7.00 | 7.00 | 7.00 | 22.00 | 20.00SSV 33 GER 52048 63.00
Mathias Grüning (SSV) (1989)

Jonas Müller (1990) 19.00 | 8.00 | (27.00) | 13.00 | 12.00 | 11.00GYC 34 GER 50961 63.00
Markus Sparre (RSC 92) (1989)

Audern Mathieu (1989) 22.00 | 13.00 | 3.00 | (24.00) | 20.00 | 6.00C.V.L. 35 FRA 51921 64.00
Nicolaou Thomas (C.V.L.) (1989)

Axel van Bladel (1989) 8.00 | (OCS) | 20.00 | 16.00 | 10.00 | 10.00WV Bra 36 NED 51933 64.00
Sander van Bladel (WV Bra) (1989)

Francesco Bertagna (1980) 13.00 | 14.00 | (17.00) | 13.00 | 12.00 | 12.00ANS 37 SUI 51245 64.00
Andrea Minetti (CNB) (1987)

Katja Müller (1989) 14.00 | 15.00 | 10.00 | (32.00) | 25.00 | 7.00HSC 38 GER 52052 71.00
Sandra Boschert (HSC) (1989)

cnudde robin (1990) 20.00 | 17.00 | 5.00 | 26.00 | (DNC) | 4.00unpqit 39 FRA 51112 72.00
kerhascoet hugo (srb) (1990)

Kenneth Rumball (1987) (33.00) | 15.00 | 7.00 | 17.00 | 16.00 | 18.00R.St.G 40 IRL 51742 73.00
David Moran (R.St.G) (1987)

Moritz Rojek (1989) 18.00 | 10.00 | 12.00 | 8.00 | 26.00 | (26.00)MSC 41 GER 51878 74.00
Johann Rusche (MSC) (1990)

Moritz Bohnenberger (1990) 8.00 | 25.00 | (28.00) | 18.00 | 1.00 | 24.00DTYC 42 GER 51876 76.00
Andreas Linder (DTYC) (1989)

Johannes Berggren (1987) (32.00) | 28.00 | 6.00 | 15.00 | 20.00 | 7.00BYC 43 GER 51585 76.00
Katharina Berggren (BYC) (1989)

Philipp Schrader (1986) 12.00 | 24.00 | 8.00 | 17.00 | 15.00 | (28.00)DYC 44 GER 50818 76.00
Jenna Schnitzler (DYC) (1985)

Tuathal Mac Colgáin (1988) (30.00) | 13.00 | 14.00 | 12.00 | 21.00 | 16.00YCBG 45 IRL 51718 76.00
Timo Chorrosch (JSC) (1987)

Marie Steinthaler (1989) 17.00 | (BFD) | 27.00 | 14.00 | 11.00 | 8.00KYCK 46 AUT 50997 77.00
Nora Steinthaler (KYCK) (1988)

Edoardo Mancinelli (1990) 20.00 | 6.00 | 22.00 | 9.00 | 22.00 | (24.00)cvRoma 47 ITA 52086 79.00
Giovanni Brighenti (cvRoma) (1990)

Michael Oliver (1989) 20% | 16.00 | 11.00 | (31.00) | 11.00 | 21.00SoPYC 48 AUS 51808 79.00
James Thomson (RFBYC) (1989)

Tobias Nørbo (1987) 14.00 | 26.00 | 28.00 | (BFD) | 5.00 | 7.00BS 49 DEN 51237 80.00
Magnus Nørbo (BS) (1990)

Luka Jakovcev (1988) 3.00 | 19.00 | (BFD) | 7.00 | 15.00 | 38.00Uskok 50 CRO 51254 82.00
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Stipe Simunov (Uskok) (1989)

COURTOIS Pauline (1989) 13.00 | 20.00 | 18.00 | (30.00) | 6.00 | 26.00USAM 51 FRA 50470 83.00
LEMAITRE Nolwenn (USAM) (1989)

Belinda  Kerl (1990) 24.00 | (32.00) | 16.00 | 14.00 | 16.00 | 14.00RFBYC 52 AUS 51806 84.00
Chelsea Hall (TCYC) (1990)

Max Dohse (1987) 5.00 | 23.00 | (25.00) | 24.00 | 23.00 | 10.00NRV 53 GER 51875 85.00
Max Ziegelmayer (NRV) (1987)

Anne Louise Hansen (1987) 10.00 | 9.00 | 19.00 | 18.00 | (DNC) | 29.00KBL 54 DEN 51236 85.00
Maja Stendal (KBL) (1987)

Andreas Ebel (1988) 16.00 | 8.00 | 23.00 | (BFD) | 24.00 | 15.00WVG 55 GER 52137 86.00
Jakob Schranck (WSC) (1988)

Björn  Beilken (1990) 20.00 | 14.00 | 26.00 | (26.00) | 9.00 | 19.00WVH 56 GER 51867 88.00
Alexander Beilken (WVH) (1988)

Sophie Higgins (1990) 21.00 | 14.00 | 18.00 | 21.00 | 14.00 | (21.00)SoPYC 57 AUS 51807 88.00
Stacey Omay (SoPYC) (1989)

Frederike Israel (1988) 15.00 | 7.00 | 21.00 | 23.00 | (DNC) | 23.00MSC 58 GER 51180 89.00
Victoria Dietrich (MSC) (1989)

Magnus Castenfors (1989) (40.00) | 22.00 | 17.00 | 13.00 | 15.00 | 23.00KSSS 59 SWE 50570 90.00
Jonatan Ameln (KSSS) (1990)

Thomas Dehler (1991) 27.00 | 21.00 | (27.00) | 6.00 | 20.00 | 17.00GYC 60 GER 51751 91.00
Rebecca Dehler (GYC) (1989)

Marco Grasse (1988) 16.00 | 1.00 | 24.00 | 37.00 | (DNC) | 14.00SGW 61 GER 51429 92.00
Alexander Helm (SGW) (1987)

Stefanie Holste (1988) 35.00 | 18.00 | (DNC) | 16.00 | 17.00 | 10.00WVH 62 GER 50906 96.00
Svea Zimmermann (WVW) (1989)

Erik Heil (1989) 20% | 4.00 | 32.00 | 28.00 | (BFD) | 19.00TSC 63 GER 51788 97.00
Thomas Plößel (TSC) (1988)

Michaela Mertlova (1986) 32.00 | (32.00) | 10.00 | 17.00 | 10.00 | 28.00TSSLML 64 CZE 50728 97.00
Monika Preibischova (TSSLML) (1987)

Sabine Tabbert (1990) 9.00 | 25.00 | (32.00) | 28.00 | 12.00 | 24.00SYC 65 GER 50390 98.00
Anna-Wiebke Meyer (SYC) (1988)

Alexander Batsch (1988) 27.00 | 6.00 | 30.00 | 23.00 | (BFD) | 13.00DTYC 66 GER 51861 99.00
Anna Batsch (DTYC) (1990)

Nikki Stewart (1986) 22.00 | (39.00) | 9.00 | 31.00 | 18.00 | 20.00RNCYC 67 GBR 51989 100.00
Matthew Forrester (CCC) (1989)

Roman A. Luyken (1988) 19.00 | (37.00) | 35.00 | 19.00 | 9.00 | 19.00BYC 68 GER 50309 101.00
Christian Pulz (BYC) (1989)

Cornelius Koch (1988) 14.00 | (20%) | 21.00 | 7.00 | 28.00 | 33.00SVSt 69 GER 51436 103.00
Laura-Kristin  Koch (SVSt) (1990)

Caspar Dohse (1988) 25.00 | 9.00 | 30.00 | 30.00 | (31.00) | 11.00NRV 70 GER 51161 105.00
Niklas v. Meyerinck (NRV) (1988)

David Bargehr (1989) 17.00 | 30.00 | 11.00 | 15.00 | (34.00) | 32.00YCB 71 AUT 51168 105.00
Lukas Linhart (YCB) (1990)

Nikolas Honnef (1989) 15.00 | (40.00) | 25.00 | 33.00 | 26.00 | 9.00SVST 72 GER 51372 108.00
Anke Clausen (SVST) (1989)

Tom Hastenpflug (1989) 30.00 | 11.00 | 22.00 | 18.00 | 28.00 | (36.00)SSÅV 73 SWE 52128 109.00
Toni Hastenpflug (SSÅV) (1988)

Philipp Poppe (1982) 31.00 | 17.00 | 29.00 | (38.00) | 10.00 | 27.00NRV 74 GER 51815 114.00
Natalie Turlik (NRV) (1988)

Christian Schraut (1986) (42.00) | 16.00 | 12.00 | 25.00 | 34.00 | 27.00SCE 75 GER 50518 114.00
Elisabeth Rosengarten (SGK) (1988)

Heinrich Schweer (1989) 22.00 | 19.00 | 24.00 | 19.00 | 30.00 | (33.00)HYC 76 GER 51809 114.00
Mario Köhler (HYC) (1992)

Jan Donandt (1989) 29.00 | 34.00 | 12.00 | 16.00 | (DNC) | 25.00PYC 77 GER 49521 116.00
Johannes Strobel (PYC) (1989)
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Jasmin Mainka (1989) 37.00 | 12.00 | 31.00 | (39.00) | 21.00 | 16.00MSC 78 GER 51877 117.00
Lisa Raschdorf (MSC) (1989)

Imke Brockerhoff (1988) 9.00 | 10.00 | 20.00 | 20% | (BFD) | 36.00DUYC 79 GER 51156 120.00
Annika Storck (YCRE) (1988)

reka Vigh (1990) 32.00 | (36.00) | 28.00 | 21.00 | 27.00 | 12.00spartacus 80 HUN 51327 120.00
klara soltesz (spartacus) (1989)

Max Boosfeld (1990) 28.00 | (42.00) | 16.00 | 40.00 | 14.00 | 23.00NRV 81 GER 50058 121.00
Maximillian Mayrshofer (NRV) (1989)

Lisa Ericson (1988) 29.00 | 18.00 | 26.00 | 21.00 | (DNC) | 27.00GKSS 82 SWE 47939 121.00
Astrid  Gabrielsson (GKSS) (1989)

Leopold Obermaier (1988) 25.00 | (38.00) | 19.00 | 20.00 | 27.00 | 30.00BYC 83 GER 51574 121.00
Niklas Wörsching (BYC) (1984)

Fionn Jenkinson (1988) 24.00 | 27.00 | 22.00 | 14.00 | (DNC) | 36.00SSC 84 IRL 51760 123.00
Freya Macken (HYC) (1987)

Julius  Schrader (1990) 34.00 | 18.00 | (39.00) | 20.00 | 23.00 | 29.00DYC 85 GER 51158 124.00
Thorben Böddeker (WSVG 09) (1989)

Lynn Reilly (1987) 31.00 | 30.00 | 25.00 | (31.00) | 25.00 | 14.00HYC 86 IRL 51759 125.00
Dip Wilkinson (HYC) (1988)

Marcel Salewski (1987) (44.00) | 36.00 | 19.00 | 36.00 | 18.00 | 17.00SCS 87 GER 50387 126.00
Patrick Schutte (SCS) (1987)

Cornelius Schollmayer (1990) 30.00 | 20.00 | (40.00) | 8.00 | 31.00 | 38.00DSCU 88 GER 50148 127.00
Christopher Körling (YCM) (1989)

Mattias Holmgren (1988) 34.00 | 25.00 | 24.00 | 29.00 | (35.00) | 15.00KSSS 89 SWE 51778 127.00
Annika Holmgren (KSSS) (1986)

Felix Röder (1989) 23.00 | 29.00 | 20.00 | 23.00 | 36.00 | (43.00)DTYC 90 GER 51792 131.00
Tobias Bolduan (DTYC) (1989)

Jan Pilgram (1988) 11.00 | (DSQ) | 30.00 | 33.00 | 19.00 | 43.00DKSC 91 GER 51345 136.00
Sebastian Weidenbach (DKSC) (1986)

Merle Ibach (1990) (40.00) | 32.00 | 26.00 | 22.00 | 25.00 | 34.00SVSt 92 GER 51856 139.00
Franziska Voigt (KaR) (1988)

Lukas  Maehr (1990) 29.00 | (39.00) | 36.00 | 27.00 | 17.00 | 31.00YCB 93 AUT 50653 140.00
Hanno Sohm (YCH) (1989)

Philipp - Niklas Tempel (1988) 38.00 | 21.00 | 33.00 | (43.00) | 23.00 | 25.00HYC 94 GER 51860 140.00
Julian Kalmus (HYC) (1990)

Magnus Popplewell (1988) 23.00 | 31.00 | 29.00 | 29.00 | (31.00) | 30.00Clyde 95 GBR 51635 142.00
Harry Calvert (Spey V) (1988)

Jan Brügge (1987) (41.00) | 37.00 | 23.00 | 35.00 | 29.00 | 20.00SVAOe 96 GER 51182 144.00
Johann Huhn (SVAOe) (1987)

Niels  Nowotny (1987) 38.00 | 26.00 | 29.00 | 27.00 | 24.00 | (45.00)SSV 97 GER 51371 144.00
Daniel Pagel (SSV) (1986)

Felix Bergfort (1987) 12.00 | 29.00 | (42.00) | 30.00 | 33.00 | 41.00DKSC 98 GER 51831 145.00
Tobias Schütze (DKSC) (1988)

Philip Raabe (1990) 39.00 | 33.00 | 16.00 | (39.00) | 35.00 | 22.00BYC 99 GER 50388 145.00
Heiner Wilkens (BYC) (1988)

Hans De Bie (1984) 18.00 | 28.00 | 35.00 | (DNC) | 26.00 | 39.00NVW 100 BEL 51275 146.00
Pieter Phlips (NVW) (1986)

Robert Bakoczy (1991) 20% | 16.00 | 36.00 | 29.00 | 33.00 | (40.00)spartacus 101 HUN 51797 148.00
kristof joo (spartacus) (1992)

Philipp Frisch (1990) 35.00 | 20.00 | (44.00) | 34.00 | 32.00 | 29.00BYC 102 GER 51731 150.00
Felix v.Obernitz (BYC) (1989)

Henrik Simon (1990) 34.00 | (BFD) | 23.00 | 41.00 | 28.00 | 26.00WSVB-L 103 GER 50385 152.00
Florian Waldschmidt (SCR) (1990)

Constantin Ganschow (1987) 26.00 | (43.00) | 37.00 | 28.00 | 24.00 | 41.00SCG 104 GER 49818 156.00
Robert Ziegfeld (WGSO) (1987)
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Billy Gooderham (1988) 20% | 35.00 | (37.00) | 32.00 | 27.00 | 35.00RCYC 105 CAN 47861 156.00
Dan McTavish (RCYC) (1988)

Christian Müller (1989) (47.00) | 34.00 | 41.00 | 34.00 | 16.00 | 33.00VSaW 106 GER 50146 158.00
Christoph Conrads (VSaW) (1987) nn nn (VSaW) (1987)

Bruhns Philipp (1988) 36.00 | 33.00 | (42.00) | 36.00 | 22.00 | 31.00BYC 107 GER 50311 158.00
Benedikt  Pedde (BYC) (1986)

daniela  guepner (1989) 24.00 | (BFD) | 31.00 | 26.00 | 36.00 | 42.00BYC 108 GER 51360 159.00
Michael Groeger (BYC) (1988)

Josephine Kirchner (1989) 45.00 | 31.00 | 39.00 | (45.00) | 17.00 | 28.00SC G 109 GER 50045 160.00
Anika Lorenz (WLS) (1990)

Ann-Kathrin Heinze (1989) 26.00 | 29.00 | DNC | 22.00 | (DNC) | 34.00SKBUe 110 GER 51277 165.00
Thekla Schockenhoff (WYD) (1990)

Wolfgang Hartmann (1987) 25.00 | 34.00 | (40.00) | 37.00 | 32.00 | 37.00HiSC 111 GER 52065 165.00
Henning Wietzorke (HiSC) (1987)

GEROSA ALESSANDRO (1989) DNC | 6.00 | DNC | 19.00 | (DNC) | 37.00AVAL 112 ITA 51684 168.00
RAVEGLIA MATTEO (AVAL) (1988)

Maximilian Adami (1989) 37.00 | 40.00 | (45.00) | 41.00 | 18.00 | 32.00MYC 113 GER 51580 168.00
Andreas Leicher (MYC) (1989)

Sara Van Laer (1986) 38.00 | 22.00 | 33.00 | 38.00 | (DNC) | 37.00RYCB 114 BEL 51841 168.00
Michaël Pirenne (RBSC) (1975)

Jessica Oberheim (1989) 39.00 | 40.00 | 31.00 | (42.00) | 29.00 | 30.00WSVB-L 115 GER 50968 169.00
Marie-Charlotte von Lehsten (WSVB-L) (1989)

Jack Calvert (1989) 35.00 | 35.00 | 33.00 | 38.00 | 29.00 | (38.00)SVSC 116 GBR 51173 170.00
Sam Rupar (SVSC) (1989)

Manfred Kühn (1988) 43.00 | 26.00 | 15.00 | 33.00 | DNC | (DNC)ESVK 117 GER 51184 171.00
Philipp Sumpf (ESVK) (1990)

Becky  Hyde (1988) 28.00 | 37.00 | 38.00 | 27.00 | (DNC) | 43.00LYC 118 GBR 51737 173.00
Ricci Marshall (LYC) (1988)

Sven Schwermer (1989) 18.00 | (BFD) | 43.00 | 43.00 | 30.00 | 41.00MSC 119 GER 51879 175.00
Tobias Meyer (MSC) (1989)

Susanne Thoma (1988) 42.00 | 38.00 | (BFD) | 45.00 | 19.00 | 31.00YCN 120 GER 48453 175.00
Lea Geling (YCN) (1988)

FERRARI MICHELE (1989) 27.00 | 36.00 | DNC | 25.00 | (DNC) | 34.00LNIA 121 ITA 51509 176.00
GIULIANO Riccardo (LNIA) (1989) 000000 00000 (LNIA) (1989)

radka klusackova (1987) 36.00 | 27.00 | 39.00 | 37.00 | 37.00 | (46.00)YC BB 122 CZE 49948 176.00
JAN  KLSACEK (YCLSB) (1989)

Christopher Bern (1988) 37.00 | (BFD) | 38.00 | 24.00 | 39.00 | 40.00SCM 123 GER 51376 178.00
Erik Verboom (SCM) (1988)

Sabrina Fröschl (1988) 48.00 | 24.00 | DNC | 36.00 | (DNC) | 18.00MYC 124 GER 52133 180.00
Verena Hofmann (DSC) (1988)

Mitja Leipold (1988) (44.00) | 35.00 | 34.00 | 40.00 | 36.00 | 35.00SGK 125 GER 51343 180.00
Dominique Brodt  (WSV-BL) (1990)

Martina Zakova (1987) 33.00 | 30.00 | 32.00 | 44.00 | (DNC) | 42.00YC CS 126 CZE 51448 181.00
Petra Zakova (YC CS) (1989)

Ann-Kathrin Dübbers (1988) 20% | 41.00 | (45.00) | 39.00 | 34.00 | 32.00SCR 127 GER 49612 182.00
Stella Sohn (SCR) (1988) Stella Sohn (SCR) (1988)

Christina  Rees (1989) 36.00 | 42.00 | 36.00 | 32.00 | 37.00 | (44.00)BYC 128 GER 50153 183.00
Max Wohlfeil (BYC) (1989) Max Wohlfeil (BYC) (1989)

Yasmin Weiss (1987) (44.00) | 38.00 | 40.00 | 42.00 | 33.00 | 35.00KYCPö 129 AUT 48546 188.00
Katrin Gitschtaler (KYCPö) (1987)

Christian Stoll (1989) 28.00 | (BFD) | 35.00 | 44.00 | 38.00 | 47.00MYC 130 GER 51569 192.00
Anschütz Marc (MYC) (1987)

Katja Ruhfus (1987) 43.00 | 31.00 | 34.00 | 42.00 | (DNC) | 44.00DYC 131 GER 51755 194.00
Hannah Post (SCOW) (1988)

Fabian Tang (1989) 39.00 | (45.00) | 43.00 | 43.00 | 30.00 | 42.00DYC 132 GER 49238 197.00
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Kevin Hammel (DYC) (1990)

Robert Hyde (1989) 50.00 | 43.00 | 34.00 | 34.00 | (DNC) | 39.00LYC 133 GBR 51174 200.00
Alex Norman (LSC) (1989)

Jonas Danielson (1987) 43.00 | 33.00 | 37.00 | (53.00) | BFD | 39.00KSSS 134 SWE 48579 203.00
Tim Danielson (KSSS) (1986)

Laura  Ballenberger (1989) (45.00) | 39.00 | 42.00 | 40.00 | 39.00 | 44.00DSCL 135 GER 50056 204.00
Eva Deichmann (WSV-BL) (1992)

Lennart Tasche (1990) 33.00 | (BFD) | 44.00 | 41.00 | 40.00 | 49.00WSVG09 136 GER 50307 207.00
Frederik Tasche  (WSVG09) (1989)

Raffael Rimpf (1990) 41.00 | 44.00 | 38.00 | 46.00 | 40.00 | (DNC)SCE 137 GER 50304 209.00
Frederik Rimpf (SCE) (1988)

Julian Bisgwa (1984) 41.00 | 45.00 | 41.00 | 44.00 | 41.00 | (45.00)KYC 138 GER 50160 212.00
Cajus Bisgwa (KYC) (1990)

Sam Thompson (1983) 46.00 | 41.00 | 46.00 | 45.00 | 35.00 | (48.00)WBSC 139 GBR 50031 213.00
Nikki  Stewart (RNCYC) (1986)

Jan Zubrod (1988) 46.00 | (OCS) | 44.00 | 46.00 | 32.00 | 48.00kYC 140 GER 50151 216.00
Bernd Klaus (KYC) (1989)

Benjamin Kreische (1978) 48.00 | 44.00 | 43.00 | 35.00 | (DNC) | 47.00SVSS 141 GER 48521 217.00
Franziska Curdt (SVSS) (1982)

Birte Przybyl (1988) 47.00 | 41.00 | (47.00) | 46.00 | 38.00 | 46.00SCB 142 GER 51570 218.00
Timothy Hamann (SCB) (1988)

Esmée Lafeber (1990) 49.00 | 46.00 | 41.00 | 47.00 | (DNC) | 40.00wsv 143 NED 51968 223.00
Claire Blom (wsv) (1987)

Pallavi Naik (1987) 42.00 | DNC | (DNC) | DNC | DNC | DNCIYC 144 IND 50914 253.00
Rohini Rau (IYC) (1989)

Charlotte Bosch (1984) DNC | DNC | DNC | (DNC) | DNC | DNCVWDTP 145 NED 50027 260.00
Sophie Cohen (Kaag) (1985)

Susanne Baur (1989) DNC | DNC | DNC | (DNC) | DNC | DNCBYC 145 GER 50898 260.00
Max Haist (BYC) (1988)

Patrick Follmann (1989) DNC | DNC | DNC | (DNC) | DNC | DNCDTYC 145 GER 50669 260.00
Poschenrieder Silvan (DTYC) (1988)

charlotte bosch (1984) DNC | DNC | (DNC) | DNC | DNC | DNCkaag 148 NED 50027 264.00
Sophie Cohen (kaag) (1985) Sophie Cohen (kaag) (1985)

Tobias Schmidt (1986) DNC | DNC | DNC | DNC | (DNC) | DNCWSK 149 GER 50251 264.00
Claus Michael (WSK) (1988)

Patrick Follmann (1989) DNC | DNC | DNC | DNC | (DNC) | DNCDTYC 149 GER 50669 264.00
Silvan Poschenrieder (DTYC) (1988)

Florence Lehmann (1989) DNC | DNC | DNC | DNC | (DNC) | DNCpully 149 SUI 52127 264.00
Sophie Masmejan (pully) (1990)

Lennart Bürrig (1986) DNC | DNC | DNC | DNC | (DNC) | DNCSVG 152 GER 51276 265.00

Tomasz Kondlewski (1989) DNC | DNC | DNC | DNC | (DNC) | DNC 152 POL 51866 265.00

Thomas Röder (1990) DNC | DNC | DNC | DNC | DNC | (DNC)YCW 154 GER 51575 270.00

Arne Seemann (1989) DNC | DNC | DNC | DNC | DNC | (DNC)SCS 155 GER 51170 270.00
Lars Haverland (SYC) (1989)

Froukje van der Werff (1986) DNC | DNC | DNC | DNC | DNC | (DNC)WSVW 155 NED 51747 270.00
Veronique van der Werff (WSVW) (1988)

Ferdinand Hammerle (1985) DNC | DNC | DNC | DNC | DNC | (DNC)WYC 155 GER 49350 270.00
Maximilian Dietrich (MSC) (1987)

Page 6 of 6


